BATTERY POWERED CONTROLLERS

NODE: BATTERY-POWERED CONTROLLER

ITEM DESCRIPTION

87

1

u A~ w N

(@)}

Rubber Cover

Tray Holder

O-Ring

DC Latching Solenoid
Solar Battery Charger

Solar Panel with Mounting
Assembly

Mounting Adapter

CATALOG NO.
297100
881600
252105
458200
517500

517300

951500

Hunferr



