NODE: BATTERY-POWERED CONTROLLER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	CATALOG NO.
1	Rubber Cover	297100
2	Tray Holder	881600
3	O-Ring	252105
4	DC Latching Solenoid	458200
5	Solar Battery Charger	517500
6	Solar Panel with Mounting Assembly	517300
7	Mounting Adapter	951500



